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Belmont Park
Lot71  The Baltic
Lot83  The Pacific
Lot85 The Atlantic

Cottages at Stillwood
Lot8  TheBaltic
Lot9  TheJasper

Lot 10  The Atlantic
Lot 11  The Baltic
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3BR/2.5BA
3BA/2.5BA
3BR/2.5BA

3BR/2.5BA
4BR/2.5BA
3BR/2.5BA
3BR,2.5BA

Brookmont The Cottages
3 BR/2 BA/Ranch UNDER CONTRACT
3 BR/2 BA/Ranch UNDER CONTRACT

Lot 84
Lot 85
Lot 87
Lot 88

The Ansley
The Ansley
The Ansley
The Ansley

3 BR/2 BA/Ranch

$138,995
$135,900
$134,000

$165,000
UNDER CONTRACT
$162,500
UNDER CONTRACT

$160,140

3 BR/2 BA/Ranch UNDER CONTRACT

Chaparral Ridge

Lot211 The Albany 3BR/2BA

Lot 215 The Dalton 4BR/2.5BA

Lot 216 The Chatsworth 4 BR/2.5 BA/BSMT
Lot 218 The Chatsworth 4 BR/2.5BA

The Legends at Bear Creek
Lot 146 The Andover 5 BR/3.5 BA/BSMT
Lot220 TheReynolds  5BR/4.5BA

GWINNETT

Estates at Ewing Chapel
Lot17 TheRichard  5BR/4BA/3 Car

River Springs

Lot6  The Addison
Lot29 The Somerset
Lot30 The Windward
Lot61 The Berkley
Lot69 The Payton

5BR/4BA

4 BR/3.5 BA/BSMT
4BR/3.5BA

4 BR/2.5 BA/BSMT

100% Paid
Closing Cosks*

$183,436
$187,989
$219,900
$224,900

$265,000
$247,943

$285,900

$279,900
$369,900
$349,900
$308,900

3 BR/3 BA/Ranch/BSMT $307,900

The Kerley Family Homes
¢ To School
AVINGS:

Your Way*

L vary per house.

TWILL noT
I WILL noT
I WILL noT
TWILL noT
I WILL noT
I WILL noT
IWILL NoT
TWILL NoT
IWILL NoT
TWILL NoT

MISS OUT On SAVI,
MISS OUT QN WJSZS'
MISS OUT ON SayINGS
MISS OUT ON SAVINGSs,
MISS OUT ON SAv INgy s
MISS OUT ON savInGs
MISS 0UT ON sayIngs.
MISS OUT ON SAVINGS
MISS CUT ON savIngs.
MISS 0UT ON SaVING S

HENRY

Clearwater

Lot 209 The Savannah 3 BR/2 BA/Ranch
Lot 304 The Magnolia 4 BR/3.5 BA

Lot 305 The Cambridge 3 BR/2.5/Ranch

Heron Bay

Lot 118 The Somerset  4/3.5/3 Car/BSMT
Lot 119 The Huntington 4 BR/3.5 BA/BSMT
Lot 159 The Huntington 4 BR/3.5 BA/3 Car
Lot 160 The Somerset 4 BR/3.5 BA/3 (ar
Lot 161 TheWindward 5 BR/4.5 BA/3 Car

North Valley

Lot4 The Dylan
Lot6 The Dylan
Lot8 The Dylan

PAULDING

0Oak Glen

Lot97 TheAlbany  3BR/2.5BA/Ranch
Lot98 The Cambridge 3 BR/2.5BA/Ranch
Lot99 The Savannah 3 BR/2.5BA/Ranch

3BR/2.5BA
3BR/2.5BA
3BR/2.5BA

T v-B:l

$190,923
$212,143
$196,177

$373,500
$367,500
$328,500
$322,500
$319,500

$153,350
$156,598
$153,350

$187,988
$187,853
$182,930

Lot 179 The Savannah 3 BR/2.5 BA/Ranch/BSMT $218,110

www.KerleyFamilyHomes.com

* Paid closing costs will only be paid with preferred lender. Back to School
Savings promotion only applies to specific inventory homes and the
amount may very per home. Contract must be written in August 2015
and home must close by 9/30/15 to receive incentive. Information
believed accurate but not warranted and is subject to omission, change
or withdrawal without prior notice. See on-site agent for more details.
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