The K	erley Family Homes
Bac	k to School
lin To ch	AVINGS. 15,000 Your Way* *Amounts will vary per house. PIUS
FAMILY HOMES	PLUS 100% Paid CLosing Costs*

COWETA

Belmont Park				
Lot 71	The Baltic	3 BR/2.5 BA	\$138,995	
Lot 83	The Pacific	3 BA/2.5 BA	\$135,900	
Lot 85	The Atlantic	3 BR/2.5 BA	\$134,000	

Cottages at Stillwood

Lot 8	The Baltic	3 BR/2.5 BA	\$165,000
Lot 9	The Jasper	4 BR/2.5 BA	UNDER CONTRACT
Lot 10	The Atlantic	3 BR/2.5 BA	\$162,500
Lot 11	The Baltic	3 BR, 2.5 BA	UNDER CONTRACT

DOUGLAS

Brookmont The Cottages

Lot 84	The Ansley	3 BR/2 BA/Ranch UNDER CONTRACT
Lot 85	The Ansley	3 BR/2 BA/Ranch UNDER CONTRACT
Lot 87	The Ansley	3 BR/2 BA/Ranch \$160,140
Lot 88	The Ansley	3 BR/2 BA/Ranch UNDER CONTRACT



Chaparral Ridge				
	Lot 211	The Albany	3 BR/2 BA	\$183,436
	Lot 215	The Dalton	4 BR/2.5 BA	\$187,989
	Lot 216	The Chatsworth	4 BR/2.5 BA/BSMT	\$219,900
	Lot 218	The Chatsworth	4 BR/2.5 BA	\$224,900

The Legends at Bear Creek

 Lot 146
 The Andover
 5 BR/3.5 BA/BSMT
 \$265,000

 Lot 220
 The Reynolds
 5 BR/4.5 BA
 \$247,943

GWINNETT

Estates at Ewing Chapel Lot 17 The Richard 5 BR/4 BA/3 Car

River Springs

Lot 6The AddisonLot 29The SomersetLot 30The WindwardLot 61The BerkleyLot 69The Payton

hard	5 BR/4 BA/3 Car	\$285,900
dison	5 BR/4 BA	\$279,900
merset	4 BR/3.5 BA/BSMT	\$369,900
ndward	4 BR/3.5 BA	\$349,900
rkley	4 BR/2.5 BA/BSMT	\$308,900
/ton	3 BR/3 BA/Ranch/BSMT	\$307,900

HENRY

Clearwa	ater			
Lot 209	The Savannah	3 BR/2 BA/Ranch	\$190,923	
Lot 304	The Magnolia	4 BR/3.5 BA	\$212,143	
Lot 305	The Cambridge	3 BR/2.5/Ranch	\$196,177	
Heron E	Bav			
Lot 118		4/3.5/3 Car/BSMT	\$373,500	
Lot 119	The Huntington	4 BR/3.5 BA/BSMT	\$367,500	
Lot 159	The Huntington	4 BR/3.5 BA/3 Car	\$328,500	
Lot 160	The Somerset	4 BR/3.5 BA/3 Car	\$322,500	
Lot 161	The Windward	5 BR/4.5 BA/3 Car	\$319,500	
North V	allev			
Lot 4		3 BR/2.5 BA	\$153,350	
Lot 6	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	3 BR/2.5 BA	\$156,598	
Lot 8	The Dylan	3 BR/2.5 BA	\$153,350	
PAULD	ING			
Oak Glen				
Lot 97	The Albany	3 BR/2.5 BA/Ranch	\$187,988	
Lot 98	The Cambridge	3 BR/2.5 BA/Ranch	\$187,853	
Lot 99	The Savannah	3 BR/2.5 BA/Ranch	\$182,930	
Lot 179	The Savannah	3 BR/2.5 BA/Ranch/BSMT	\$218,110	

www.KerleyFamilyHomes.com

* Paid closing costs will only be paid with preferred lender. Back to School Savings promotion only applies to specific inventory homes and the amount may very per home. Contract must be written in August 2015 and home must close by 9/30/15 to receive incentive. Information believed accurate but not warranted and is subject to omission, change or withdrawal without prior notice. See on-site agent for more details.



